CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

joints and the self-locking mechanism.
All Dimensions In Inches
All Dimensions In Inches
1.56
1.00
1.001.00
SIDEFRONT
0.40
2.10
0.75
0.75
2.00
0.61
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT RATING
SCT-0400-005 5 AMP
SCT-0400-010 10 AMP
SCT-0400-015 15 AMP
SCT-0400-020 20 AMP
SCT-0400-025 25 AMP
SCT-0400-030 30 AMP
SCT-0400-040 40 AMP
SCT-0400-050 50 AMP
SCT-0400-060 60 AMP
SCT-0400-075 75 AMP
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT RATING
SCT-0750-005 5 AMP
SCT-0750-010 10 AMP
SCT-0750-030 30 AMP
SCT-0750-050 50 AMP
SCT-0750-070 70 AMP
SCT-0750-100 100 AMP
SCT-0750-150 150 AMP
SCT-0750-200 200 AMP
E96927
E96927
• Rated input from 5 Amp to 75 Amp
• 0.333Vac output at rated current